
WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

Cavergno, Switzerland, 26 July 2008

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Oleg Vyhsyvanov, 43 UKR 88.275 113.975 118.675 320.925

2 Magnus Dehli Vigeland, 28 NOR 77.550 116.100 124.550 318.200

3 Michal Navratil CZ 80.850 79.550 92.250 252.650

4 Christian Wurst, 37 GER 70.125 92.250 82.775 245.150

5 Jimmi Andersen, 30 DK 64.350 52.000 73.600 189.950

6 Andreas Marchetti, 35 CH 34.650 67.650 83.600 185.900

7 Andy Hulliger, 23 CH 72.850 52.000 49.500 174.350

8 Gunnar Bull-Berg, 28 NOR 69.300 87.875 0.000 157.175

1 FW Frederic Weill CH

2 KD Klaus Dultz GER

3 CM Catherine Maliev CH

4 JR Johannes Roettig CH

5 PR Peter Rüedi CH

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men
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Rank

1 FW 2 KD 3 CM 4 JR 5 PR Points Round 1

1 Andy Hulliger, 23 CH flying reverse somersault pike 18 3.1 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 72.850 72.850 4

2 Jimmi Andersen, 30 DK flying reverse somersault pike 22 3.3 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 64.350 64.350 7

3 Christian Wurst, 37 GER reverse somersault layout 22 3.3 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.50 70.125 70.125 5

4 Gunnar Bull-Berg, 28 NOR reverse somersault in three positions 22 3.3 6.50 6.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 69.300 69.300 6

5 Andreas Marchetti, 35 CH reverse somersault layout 22 3.3 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 34.650 34.650 8

6 Michal Navratil CZ flying forward somersault tuck 22 3.3 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 80.850 80.850 2

7 Oleg Vyhsyvanov, 43 UKR flying forward somersault pike 22 3.3 8.00 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.00 88.275 88.275 1

8 Magnus Dehli Vigeland, 28 NOR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 22 3.3 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.50 8.00 77.550 77.550 3

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Cavergno, Switzerland, 26 July 2008
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Rank

1 FW 2 KD 3 CM 4 JR 5 PR Points Round 2

1 Andy Hulliger, 23 CH armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 18 3.2 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.75 52.000 124.850 6

2 Jimmi Andersen, 30 DK forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 22 3.2 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 6.50 52.000 116.350 7

3 Christian Wurst, 37 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 22 4.1 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 92.250 162.375 3

4 Gunnar Bull-Berg, 28 NOR forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twist, free position 22 3.7 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 87.875 157.175 5

5 Andreas Marchetti, 35 CH forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 22 4.1 6.75 6.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 67.650 102.300 8

6 Michal Navratil CZ armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 22 4.3 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 79.550 160.400 4

7 Oleg Vyhsyvanov, 43 UKR armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 22 4.7 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.00 113.975 202.250 1

8 Magnus Dehli Vigeland, 28 NOR armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 22 4.3 9.25 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.00 116.100 193.650 2

Marks Total 

points

WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

Cavergno, Switzerland, 26 July 2008 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 FW 2 KD 3 CM 4 JR 5 PR Points Round 3

1 Andy Hulliger, 23 CH forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 18 3.0 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 49.500 174.350 7

2 Jimmi Andersen, 30 DK reverse 2 somersaults tuck with split 18 3.2 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.25 73.600 189.950 5

3 Christian Wurst, 37 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersault pike with 1/2 twist 22 4.3 7.25 7.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 82.775 245.150 4

4 Gunnar Bull-Berg, 28 NOR back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 22 4.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 157.175 8

5 Andreas Marchetti, 35 CH back somersault tuck with back somersault layout 22 3.8 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 83.600 185.900 6

6 Michal Navratil CZ forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 22 4.1 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 92.250 252.650 3

7 Oleg Vyhsyvanov, 43 UKR back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 22 4.7 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 118.675 320.925 1

8 Magnus Dehli Vigeland, 28 NOR armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 22 4.7 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.50 124.550 318.200 2

No. Name Dive
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Cavergno, Switzerland, 26 July 2008 Round 3
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